Autumn Handicap 2015 Walk Results
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348
342
346
340
345
344
343
341
339
338
337
347
349

NAME
VOIRREY CAIN
JAYNE FARQUAHAR
SHARON CAIN
LOUISE HOLLINGS
ROBERT CURREY
KAREN CHIARELLO
ALAN PILLING
BRIAN KELLY
SAMUEL FLETCHER
ANGELA CORKISH
COLIN MOORE
JANNA KELLY
LOUISE McMAHON

TIME
40:15:00
40:30:00
41:05:00
41:10:00
41:12:00
41:18:00
41:21:00
41:27:00
41:54:00
42:46:00
42:54:00
44:03:00
44:56:00

HANDICAP
4:13:00
9:23:00
8:13:00
8:13:00
11:43:00
12:28:00
0:00:00
12:13:00
15:13:00
6:05:00
10:25:00
4:13:00
4:13:00

ACTUAL
36:02:00
31:07:00
32:52:00
32:57:00
29:29:00
28:50:00
41:21:00
29:14:00
26:41:00
36:41:00
32:29:00
39:50:00
40:43:00



